STAINLESS STEEL
VERTICAL-LIFT DRUM POURERS
Copyright 2024  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   500SS Series Spec Sheet	              (Updated 7 Jan, 2026)
morsedrum.com		  service@morsedrum.com		  (315) 437-8475		  103 Kuhn Road, Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA
500SS
SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
Lift & Control Dispensing of Your Drum

for use in a variety of weighing applications.  NOT for use in
hazardous areas. Powered by five ordinary alkaline D-cell
batteries.
* Half-full rating is based on tilt mechanism’s capacity for handling a
bottom heavy drum.  A partially full drum with unbalanced and shifting
load is harder to tilt than a full drum.
“T” Type Intrinsically safe scale
indicator for use in hazardous
areas.
“N” Type scale indicator NOT for
hazardous environments.
Model 515SS-N-110 shown is equipped with a general purpose scale, and
has 115V AC powered lift and tilt.
DIAMETER ADAPTORS
STAINLESS STEEL DIAMETER ADAPTOR FITS DIAMETER DOMESTIC SHIP WEIGHT
55/30SS-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm) 20 Lb. (9.1 kg)
55/30SS-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm) 24 Lb. (10.9 kg)
55/30SS-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm) 35 Lb. (18.9 kg)
55/30SS-16 15.5” to 16” (39.4 to 40.6 cm) 35 Lb. (18.9 kg)
55/30SS-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm) 36 Lb. (16.3 kg)
Diameter Adaptors
Adaptors for 17.5” (44.5 cm)
diameter or smaller have
integrated brackets at top and